THE LEADER IN LAAC THERAPY
77% reduced metal exposure
80% more contact
points for sealing
WATCHMAN FLX ball – fully rounded
designed to safely advance
and maneuver within the LAA
Full recapture, reposition

DILATOR
HDPE/LDPE high density polyethylene/low density
polyethylene (50:50 blend)
WATCHMAN TruSeal
Access System
Delivery
Catheter
WATCHMAN FLX
Device
Please contact your Boston Scientific sales representative for ordering information.
Catalog Number Product Description GTIN GTIN with 01 Application
Identifier
GS1 Barcode with O1 Application Identifier
FOR SCANNING ONLY - DO NOT IMPORT
THIS DATA TO AN APPLICATION
M635WU50200 20mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860488 (01)08714729860488 ÍÊ!(gO=v$xvÎ
M635WU50240 24mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860495 (01)08714729860495 ÍÊ!(gO=v$ÃNÎ
M635WU50270 27mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860501 (01)08714729860501 ÍÊ!(gO=v%!@Î
M635WU50310 31mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860518 (01)08714729860518 ÍÊ!(gO=v%2rÎ
M635WU50350 35mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860525 (01)08714729860525 ÍÊ!(gO=v%9JÎ
 WATCHMAN LAA Closure US
Catalog Number Product Description GTIN GTIN with 01 Application
Identifier
GS1 Barcode with O1 Application Identifier